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. CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET.

PEGISTRATION AND MEMBERSHIP

BOY SCCUTS OF AMERICA

pate Aupis7 20 )73
J

4 .
FULL NAME -(aéfj /&/01,73 me/

(No initials if you can possibly get rfull name)

ADDRESS - -
) - £ Has W BUED Te Hns Aormse’s 7E
crry Lowisvicee Ay bk Tawe ’éfm rHeves = ZIP CODE
IBe2n)

aCE | AMlay 3/ /939  (This is important and should be exact)

APPROXTMATE AGE (To be used ONLY when exact age is not.known)
() 7
RELIGION ATHELIC NATIONALITY ¢ ™ AfnT /(A}/‘ A

* y o —
OCCUPATION //u wiimwin  Ar Iwrs Time
7 /
SDUCATION Ly, o [ Dovres) S0 oo yzsimymms & am = Loy
-

/ / 4 i
WEIGHT 37" coLcR M, re wGET 5 -7 34
COLOR OF HATR B rey COLOR OF EYES /o7 aps
OUTSTANDING CEARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS A A g Bemn  Frecme v
Sipamss [THLI B £ SPA‘N/.'; 7 AT |
MARRIED CR SINGIE <S/A(QL < CHILDREN //.;W,g-

Number o3, and names, if possibls
2 b 3 =

WIFE'S NAME

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE OFFICE DATS REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED

Disrerer ExecurivE
SFECIAL RECCGNITION fop) £

RECCMMENDED FOR CCNFIDENTIAL FILE FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

Lo JM b ancl Corisjeilonl of ForsTpelailon:
7o the oke//z;fwww 7/53_/;4/»/ ’

/Zx/ﬁ,u e .,(ﬂécd /a‘byj%z/d/

C) 2Lt Z:-A/c_,.g___ M'—"'/

e 75,. Vol A

SCCUT E’.XECU‘I‘IV"
Council /ﬂ/d,m"/ "’"/._._;3_(
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HLUNCIS

(

‘j INCIANA \&*\

{
FIRST IN INDUSTRY
FIRST IN SCCUTING

Mr., Paul I. Ernst

312-474-6212

CALLMET COUNCIL NO. 152
P.0. BOX 3230
8751 CALDET AVENMLE
MUNSTER. INDIANA 465321
219-816- 1720

September 11, 1973

TS OF AMERICA

Executive, Registration & Subscription
Boy Scouts of America
North Brunswick, New Jersey 08902

Paul,

Enclosed is the report sheet on Robert A, Dunn.
requestad a police report but have yet to receive it.

I have twice
I am recuesting

again and will forward as soon as I receive it. , < h
,m/"'/ g
| )
Also two information requests have been received and returned M i o~
about a Lenord King, My question is, is this the right person, [T i
e — . 3 - \ A
combining Four requests and some crazy story we hear, [am S
more than interested to know. Please advise in either case. ;2,3
Many thanks.
(S-{ ours in Scouting,
! o~
\ 3 Z/ L) //,
\{ ez e Co
K4
73y David Wells
JDW:ms Director of Field Service
encl.
L mmmmRr B aurs iR 2y 2 TN
CONF004912
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august 6, 1973

Mr., Laze . Zakasr .
Scout. Zixseutive

Calwmst Cowneil, ilo. 152 FEASITAL D CCAFTIENTTAL
Re: Iobert i, dum

LCear (. Zabes:

we arz iz receipt of 2 letier dated July 30, from Mr. Joserh

Zoshut, Field DTirsctor, concerning the case of Robert Dmmn. s
ilthouga Mr. Duan informed him that he was foumnd gudléy and is \
moving tack to Kentucky ue still need nore information., rFlease
send us a detailed letter comcerning the facta in this case and 1
if poscible a copy of the police or court recard. Should this ‘
=an e placed cn the confidential f£ile? Should 2e te allowed to

gservs az a Tolxmbteer? Ilease advize.

Tpelosed 15 a confidential record sheet which we uould appreclate

Jour 2illing out and returning to us witk the ‘above requested

matertal. Trois will help us to identify ir. Dum if we ara advised

to set wp a cenfidential file on nin.

Paul I. Zrmst, Zxecutive
af . Registration and Subscription

<

(I
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ILWNOIS

FIRST IN INDUSTRY
FIRST IN SCOUTING

I INDIANA

CALUMET COUNCIL NO. 152
p BOX 3230

8751 CALUMET AVENUE
WUNSTER. TND[ANA 46321
312-474-6212 219-876-1720

July 30, 1973

Mr. Paul I. Ernst, Executive
Registration and Subscription
National Council :

Boy Scouts of America

North Brunswick, New Jersey 08902

PERSONAL "AND 'CONFIDENTTAL

SUBJECT: Robert A. Dunn
Your letter of July 13, 1973

Dear Mr. Ermst:

The subject was arrested on the charge of contributing
to the delinquency of minors. Mr. Dunn phoned me after the
trial and indicated he was found guilty, but no fine or
prison term was imposed. He further indicated he would be
immediately moving to Louisville, Kentucky to live with his
parents.

Very truly yoprs,

JR/mf

%«,\m\;‘{ |

CONF004914
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June 20, 1973

Mr. Joseph Koshut
Field Director

Calumet Council ,
Boy Scouts of America
3751 Calumet Avenue
Mumster, Indiana 46321

Dear Joe:

Afrar careful consideration of my personal problem I've
decided, effective July 15th, to sever my ralations with the
Boy Scouts of America. This means that I would like to be
raken off the in transition list that I'm now on and use the
remaining part of my last 30 days to complete my check out
report as required by the national organizationm.

1'm leaving the Boy Scouts of America on my own free will
to reenter the priesthood. I1've enjayed my ralationships with
you as my Field Director amnd with all of the people that I've

met in the Calumat Council.
/ iy . )
/ 49/16 7L (’Z'%Mw&/

Robert A, Dumn

Accepted by: __ ) 1 / Z.
_~Lane Baker, Scout Executive

Witnessed by: MU”LV mﬂ .

J;os h Koshut, (Fiem Director

CONF004915
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July 13, 1973 , |
Mr. Lane R, Baker
Scout Executive
Calumet Council, No. 152 FPSRSCHAL AND CONFIDENTYAL

SUBJECT: Robert A. Dmm
Dear Mr. Baker: ‘

We received a copy of the apparation notice for Robert Dunn which indfcated
that he had Deen arrested on morals charge. We would like to have more
information conceraing this Should this man be placed on the confidential
file? Should he de barred rrom serving as & volunteer? If you cculd give
us scme definite facts on this casze, I zhall be most happy to follcw through
and mals certain that he is not registered in other councils ahould you feel
thiz to be Irn the best interest for the Boys Scouts of Ameries. I shall
lock forward to hearing frcm you concerning this matier with any facts and
substantiating information you may have.

Sincerely,

Panl I. Ernst, Executive
Reglstration and Subsceription

PIZ/xx
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SEPARATION NOTICE

" URGENT! Please mail two copies ’eglonal afflce

immedIately atter decision/agreement is reached.
Y 9 Date é/ >0 / 72
Region £C Council No. ) 2 Headquarter’s city Mun s ree LD

I~

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE RESIGNATION OF
Name _KLIZ.'— A Duvw Title D& District No. ___Z.

- . j !
Current home address S2d Michigma Apr Fod TJAM monD  TT"AND

]
B H
Date off payroli 7 / 75 Current salary Jize Position classification Q :

Reason for separation:

[ 1. Promotion or transfer [ 4. Military service 3 7. work unsatisfactory
{J 2. Returned to schooi [ 5. Heaith (explain) &3 has herw ARernn Lo pagsls Chasses
(J 3. Died or retired [ 6 anotnerjob  Bepoer will Collow- APTER Cover Heresms & Resalrs

He should ] shouid not X’ ve placed in transition.

He should D should not X have consideration for reemployment at a future date. S&e / TEx? 5

I reason for separation was No. §, 6, 7, or 8, please answer the following questions. !
Was he doing a satisfactory job? Explain =5 ~dag €= dprod =/ feekd - Lol Liweto by

{T‘OF-'CI Lo/l Licso A/\/ Yo e T S

7 AT N
, Was he lacking in ability? Explain ___As2 AR ED,
r(‘v / H RS
Jas he lacking in mativation? Explain _A/2 : SUL W iErs :
Was he getting adequate guidance and supervision? Explain /Vr:' = I

What in your opinion was the basic reason he left Scouting? _S&& 7 TE™ .4

// /

A
Regl%%Com
\ r

‘
Ja ,_3,____‘ 4 lLA...A..:—M E “:C'Q—\ y JMM e
SV o 5 ey ] = Z -
Signature L . itle .= - Date ’
7/ ,,./VL ¢ { ;
T — /
This resignation creates avacancy .. ........ E’ Reouest T in-bedd

. ® poisides Lsnv:ﬂ)
The positicn held by this man has been dropped [ ] /-Aaul/ WeqoneL - - M1 Amemica Covue L) p e

i U dnsh 4,
We would prefer: [] a new man /%n experienced man, DIsT S /3w b .1e /3 Bla<e R& SP 'S Spcngm
has pasapasc Auring Scheol yenr, Disr ScpureRs a2 A//

(‘ ~ this a matching funds position? D Yes D«o Wi Ty - Fascrrs Jiacc DE e,
Salary range council is prepared to pay S T 570‘:: 0 os_Jfl2we C pp=~N 5
L e
Scout executive's signature /f{/ 72 /(’/_7 é Date 5/30//73

No. 30-307 . 35M4772
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